MIL 3 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/08/11-01/08/11)

01/08/11
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:25:42 [IFETPER

High School Girls 1m (6 dives) Final

Referee : Dennis Rowe

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Mcalister, Don (USA)
Judge J3 Wildberger, Tina (USA)
Judge J4 Rowe, Dennis (USA)
Judge J5 Ranney, Keith (USA)

Place Score Diver

1 199.80 Danae G Olaso (BHS)

Score

} fRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 45 50 50 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 25.50 25.50 4
25223Db 23 1m 6.0 55 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.3 19.00 43.70 69.20 1
3403C 22 1m 50 40 45 50 45 4.7 14.00 30.80 100.00 2
4103B 1.7 1m 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.2 18.50 31.45 131.45 1
5104C 22 1m 50 55 50 55 55 5.3 16.00 35.20 166.65 1
6 301B 1.7 1m 50 75 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.50 33.15 199.80 2
2 192.05 Caitlin E Curammeng (BHS)
. Score
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1202A 1.7 1m 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 31.45 31.45 2
25221D 1.7 1m 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.7 20.00 34.00 65.45 2
3401B 1.5 1m 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.2 18.50 27.75 93.20 3
4301B 1.7 1m 55 50 50 50 6.0 5.2 15.50 26.35 119.55 2
5103B 1.7 1m 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.7 20.00 34.00 153.55 2
6104C 22 1m 55 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 5.8 17.50 38.50 192.05 1
3 182.70 Clarissal Logsdon (BHS)
. Score
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 20.00 34.00 34.00 1
2 202A 1.7 1m 6.0 65 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 64.60 3
35221D 1.7 1m 65 70 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 34.85 99.45 1
4401C 14 1m 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 25.20 124.65 3
5102B 15 1m 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 29.25 153.90 3
6103C 1.6 1m 6.0 7.0 55 55 6.5 6.0 18.00 28.80 182.70 3
4 117.45 Danielle Calubaquib (BHS)
| Score
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 50 55 55 40 5.0 5.2 15.50 26.35 26.35 3
2202C 1.5 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 27.00 53.35 4
3401C 14 1m 40 35 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 16.80 70.15 4
4102B 15 1m 55 50 50 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 92.65 4
5103C 1.6 1m 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 92.65 6
6 302C 1.6 1m 50 50 50 55 5.5 5.2 15.50 24.80 117.45 4
5 82.05 Ashley M Chen (SH)
| Score
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 45 45 55 45 45 4.5 13.50 22.95 22.95 5
2202C 15 1m 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 22.95 5
3401C 14 1m 4.0 45 40 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.00 16.80 39.75 4
4 5211A 1.8 1m 35 35 35 45 4.0 3.7 11.00 19.80 59.55 5
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MIL 3 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/08/11-01/08/11)

DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results

5101C 1.2 1m 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.50 9.00 68.55 4

6102B 1.5 1m 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.00 13.50 82.05 5
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MIL 3 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/08/11-01/08/11)
01/08/11
17:25:42 [UCL T

DiveMeets.Com
High School Boys 1m (6 dives) Final

Referee : Dennis Rowe

Event Detailed Results

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6
Judge J1 Sutton, William (USA)
Judge J2 Mcalister, Don (USA)
Judge J3 Wildberger, Tina (USA)
Judge J4 Rowe, Dennis (USA)
Judge J5 Ranney, Keith (USA)

Place Score Diver

1 258.10 Austin T Howlett (SH)

Score

} fRound
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201C 1.5 1m 50 45 6.0 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 22.50 22.50 4
2 105B 26 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 18.00 46.80 69.30 1
35134b 26 1m 6.0 7.0 55 6.0 7.0 6.3 19.00 49.40 118.70 1
4203B 23 1m 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 5.8 17.50 40.25 158.95 2
55233D 25 1m 6.5 6.5 65 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.50 48.75 207.70 1
6403B 24 1m 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.00 50.40 258.10 1
2 227.35 Ryan A Brem (BHS)
. Score
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 30.60 30.60 1
2204C 22 1m 45 50 55 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 33.00 63.60 2
35223b 23 1m 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 5.7 17.00 39.10 102.70 2
4 104C 22 1m 70 70 7.0 65 7.0 7.0 21.00 46.20 148.90 1
5105C 24 1m 6.0 50 50 55 6.0 5.5 16.50 39.60 188.50 2
6 303C 21 1m 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.2 18.50 38.85 227.35 2
3 155.70 Roman P Deshong (KCS)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1202C 1.5 1m 45 45 50 45 45 4.5 13.50 20.25 20.25 5
2103C 16 1m 55 6.0 55 55 55 5.5 16.50 26.40 46.65 3
35122D 19 1m 40 40 4.0 50 4.5 4.2 12.50 23.75 70.40 3
4401B 1.5 1m 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.3 19.00 28.50 98.90 3
5402C 1.6 1m 50 50 45 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 24.00 122.90 3
6 301C 16 1m 70 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.8 20.50 32.80 155.70 3
4 116.30 Sean A Domingo (BHS)
| Score o
f {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 55 45 50 45 5.0 4.8 14.50 24.65 24.65 2
2202C 1.5 1m 35 3.0 40 35 3.5 3.5 10.50 15.75 40.40 4
3401C 14 1m 50 45 50 50 5.0 5.0 15.00 21.00 61.40 4
45211A 1.8 1m 4.0 45 45 40 4.5 4.3 13.00 23.40 84.80 4
5101C 1.2 1m 35 3.0 45 35 3.5 3.5 10.50 12.60 97.40 5
6102C 14 1m 45 4.0 45 45 45 4.5 13.50 18.90 116.30 5
5 114.00 Casey S Kaya (BHS)
| Score .
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 45 4.0 55 45 45 4.5 13.50 22.95 22.95 3
2202C 1.5 1m 3.0 35 40 35 3.5 3.5 10.50 15.75 38.70 4
3401C 14 1m 45 4.0 45 50 4.5 4.5 13.50 18.90 57.60 5
4 5211A 1.8 1m 35 40 3.0 35 3.0 3.3 10.00 18.00 75.60 5
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MIL 3 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/08/11-01/08/11)

DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results

5101C 1.2 1m 50 4.0 55 50 45
6102C 14 1m 50 45 50 50 5.0

4.8 14.50 17.40 93.00 4
5.0 15.00 21.00 114.00 4
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MIL 3 at Kihei Aquatic Center ( 01/08/11-01/08/11)

01/08/11
DiveMeets.Com Event Detailed Results 17:25:42 XTI
6 23.15 Raven K Cariaga (BHS) Scratched
| Score o
I {Round
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 Avg Net Total Current Place
1201A 1.7 1m 15 15 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.8 5.50 9.35 9.35 6
2101C 1.2 1m 40 3.5 40 4.0 35 3.8 11.50 13.80 23.15 6
3401C 1.4 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
45211A 1.8 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
5101C 1.2 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
6102C 1.4 1m 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7
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